
                     LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Examination Result, November, 2022

401 Abhinay Priyadarshi A A A

402 Abhishek Kumar Srivastava A B+ A+

404 Ananya Kumari Mehta B+ A A++

405 Bishwash Vijeta A A D

406 Chirag Anand A B+ D

407 Gaurav Kumar A B+ A++

408 Ketan Dayal A+ B+ A

409 Kundan Kumar B+ B+ B

410 Manisha Kumari Gupta A A A+

411 Manisha Singh A++ A O

412 Md. Bilal A A A++

413 Megha Singh B+ A A

414 Pragya Kumari A A F

415 Ravish Ranjan A A A

416 Ritika Roy F A F

417 Rohit Sharma B+ A F

418 Shrinkhala Prasad A A B

419 Shubham B+ A F

420 Sukriti Agrawal A++ A+ A++

421 Sweta Pragya A++ A+ A

422 Tejas Pratap Singh A++ A++ A

423 Yagya Bhardwaj B+ A A

424 Abhishek Rudra A A A

425 Adil Abbas B+ B+ F

426 Akshat Das B B+ F

427 Alok Raj B+ A B

428 Amit Kumar Mallick A A B+

429 Amritanshu Udbhava B+ B+ F

430 Anshuman Shreya A+ A B

431 Anurag Aryan B+ A B

432 Apoorva A B+ A

433 Avinash Kumar A B+ A+

434 Baidyanath Sharan B+ B+ B

435 Harshita A A A++

436 Ishu Raj F B+ F

437 Raj Narayan Verma A++ A D

438 Saket Sharan B+ B+ B+

439 Shashwat Pratyush A+ B+ A

440 Vatsal Verma A B+ B+
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441 Yash Ashesha B B+ F

442 Aayushi Kumari A+ A A+

443 Abhinav Prasad A A B+

444 Akash Kumar B+ B+ F

445 Ankit Akash B+ B+ B

446 Anu Radha Kumari B B+ F

447 Danish Sami B B+ B

448 Diksha Shashi A B+ A+

449 Dipali Gupta A B+ B+

450 Kumar Shree Shyam B+ B+ B

451 Mansi Pragya A B+ ABS

452 Meha Verma B+ B+ A

453 Mehul Anand ABS B+ F

454 Mohit Kumar B+ A A+

455 Piyush Kumar A++ A A++

456 Prashant Kumar ABS ABS F

457 Priyesh Anand F B+ F

458 Raj Vardhan Singh B+ B+ A

459 Rashmi Singh B B+ F

460 Rishabh Aditya B+ A B

461 Saket Prakash B+ A A

462 Shambhavi B+ B+ B+

463 Srishti Roy B A B

464 Suvam Kishore B+ A B

465 Ujjawal Narayan B B+ B+

466 Venkatesh Kirti B+ B+ B+

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79         -   D

65 - 69         -   A+

55 - 59         -    B+

Below 50     -    F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination 

W = Withheld

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by:

Ripu John

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar              Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

           Controller of Examinations                                      Registrar

70 - 74          - A++

Date : 12.12.2022

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

Checked and Verified by:

                                                            Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

                                      Asst. Controller of Examinations

Mr. Kumar Gaurav

   Member                                        Member

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F

**= Barred from appearing in the LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Exam November 2022 due to shortage of attendance.



                    LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Examination Result, November, 2022

401 Abhinay Priyadarshi A++ A++ A+

402 Abhishek Kumar Srivastava A++ D A++

404 Ananya Kumari Mehta A+ A A++

405 Bishwash Vijeta A++ A+ A+

406 Chirag Anand A++ A A++

407 Gaurav Kumar A+ O A+

408 Ketan Dayal D A A++

409 Kundan Kumar A B+ A

410 Manisha Kumari Gupta A+ A+ A++

411 Manisha Singh D A+ A++

412 Md. Bilal A++ A+ A++

413 Megha Singh A+ A+ A+

414 Pragya Kumari D D A+

415 Ravish Ranjan A+ A A+

416 Ritika Roy A B+ A++

417 Rohit Sharma B+ B+ A

418 Shrinkhala Prasad D A++ A++

419 Shubham A A++ A+

420 Sukriti Agrawal D D A++

421 Sweta Pragya D A++ A++

422 Tejas Pratap Singh D A++ A++

423 Yagya Bhardwaj A++ A A++

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79         -   D

65 - 69         -   A+

55 - 59         -    B+

Below 50     -    F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination 

W = Withheld

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by:

Ripu John

Checked and Verified by:

Date : 12.12.2022

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

**= Barred from appearing in the LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Exam November 2022 due to shortage of attendance.
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      CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

CENTRE FOR POST GRADUATE LEGAL STUDIES

           Constitutional Law and Administrative Law   (GROUP-A)

(Academic Year : 2022 – 2023)



Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Indian 

Constitutional Law: 

The New Challenges  

Constitutionalism: 

Pluralism and 
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Comparative Administrative Law 
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LL.M.  1
st

 SEMESTER

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar              Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

           Controller of Examinations                                      Registrar

                                                            Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

                                      Asst. Controller of Examinations

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

                                        Member    Member



                     LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Examination Result, November, 2022

424 Abhishek Rudra A++ A A++

425 Adil Abbas A B+ A+

426 Akshat Das A B B+

427 Alok Raj A+ A A++

428 Amit Kumar Mallick O A D

429 Amritanshu Udbhava F F B+

430 Anshuman Shreya A++ A A++

431 Anurag Aryan D B+ D

432 Apoorva A++ B+ A+

433 Avinash Kumar A A A++

434 Baidyanath Sharan A F B+

435 Harshita A++ A A++

436 Ishu Raj B+ F B+

437 Raj Narayan Verma O A+ B+

438 Saket Sharan A++ A A+

439 Shashwat Pratyush A++ A A++

440 Vatsal Verma A++ B+ A++

441 Yash Ashesha A B B+

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79         -   D

65 - 69         -   A+

55 - 59         -    B+

Below 50     -    F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination 

W = Withheld

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by:

Ripu John

Checked and Verified by:

Date : 12.12.2022

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

**= Barred from appearing in the LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Exam November 2022 due to shortage of attendance.

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Corporate Laws and 

Management  

Banking Law   Securities Laws 

LL.M.  1
st

 SEMESTER

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)

      CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

CENTRE FOR POST GRADUATE LEGAL STUDIES

Corporate and Commercial Law   (GROUP-C)

(Academic Year : 2022 – 2023)



Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Corporate Laws and 

Management  

Banking Law   Securities Laws 

LL.M.  1
st

 SEMESTER

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar                 Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

           Controller of Examinations                                      Registrar

                                                            Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

                                      Asst. Controller of Examinations

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

                                        Member    Member



                LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Examination Result, November, 2022

442 Aayushi Kumari D A+ A+

443 Abhinav Prasad A B+ D

444 Akash Kumar B+ ABS A+

445 Ankit Akash B+ B A

446 Anu Radha Kumari A+ B+ A++

447 Danish Sami D A A+

448 Diksha Shashi A++ A+ D

449 Dipali Gupta D A A++

450 Kumar Shree Shyam A++ A+ D

451 Mansi Pragya ABS A++ D

452 Meha Verma A+ A++ A++

453 Mehul Anand ABS A A+

454 Mohit Kumar D A+ A++

455 Piyush Kumar O A++ D

456 Prashant Kumar F ABS ABS

457 Priyesh Anand D B+ A++

458 Raj Vardhan Singh D A A++

459 Rashmi Singh D B+ D

460 Rishabh Aditya A+ A++ A++

461 Saket Prakash A++ A+ A++

462 Shambhavi D B+ A++

463 Srishti Roy A++ B+ A++

464 Suvam Kishore A++ A A++

465 Ujjawal Narayan D B A++

466 Venkatesh Kirti A++ B+ A++

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79         -   D

65 - 69         -   A+

55 - 59         -    B+

Below 50     -    F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination 

W = Withheld

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by:

Ripu John

Checked and Verified by:

Date : 12.12.2022

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

**= Barred from appearing in the LL.M. 1
st

 Semester Exam November 2022 due to shortage of attendance.
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      CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

CENTRE FOR POST GRADUATE LEGAL STUDIES

Criminal Law   (GROUP-E)

(Academic Year : 2022 – 2023)



Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Comparative 

Criminal 

Procedure  

Collective 

Violence

Medical Jurisprudence and Forensic 

Science  

LL.M.  1
st

 SEMESTER

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar              Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

           Controller of Examinations                                      Registrar

                                                            Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

                                      Asst. Controller of Examinations

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

                                        Member    Member


